ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2020
INSTITUTION CODE: 7126

INSTITUTION NAME: ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

CITY: RAWALPINDI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

7126-A-1-4539
7126-A-1-4540
7126-A-1-4541
7126-A-1-4542
7126-A-1-4543
7126-A-1-4544
7126-A-1-4545
7126-A-1-4546
7126-A-1-4547
7126-A-1-4548
7126-A-1-4549
7126-A-1-4550
7126-A-2-4551
7126-A-2-4552
7126-A-2-4553
7126-A-2-4554
7126-A-2-4555
7126-A-2-4556
7126-A-2-4557
7126-A-2-4558

7126-A-2-4559
7126-A-2-4560
7126-A-3-4561
7126-A-3-4562
7126-A-3-4563
7126-A-3-4564
7126-A-4-4565
7126-A-5-4566
7126-A-5-4567
7126-A-7-4568

IBRAHIM HUSSAIN MEHDI

HUSNAIN ALl
SAJEEL RAZA

M. ABDULLAH IMRAN

ALI NASIR
ABDULLAH M. TARIQ
ABDULLAH IRSHAD
AHMED MUIJTABA
SYED M. NAFAY
HASSAM AZ|Z
HAIDER ALI

MIAN M. BALAJ

M. ABDULLAH NAEEM

M. BILAL AKHTAR
M. QASIM FIAZ
AYAAN SHAHZAD

AAO GHULAM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AMIR

LT. GEN. NADEEM RAZA
COL. IMRAN SIDDIQUE
YASIR MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD TARIQ HANIF
IRSHAD HUSSAIN
FARRUKH RAZA
HASSAN AKHTAR
MUZAMIL AZIZ

M. RIZWAN

MIAN ZAWAR AHMED
M. NAEEM AZHAR
CAPT. AKHTER ZAMAN
FAIZ AHMED

LT. COL. ADIL SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ALMAAN AMER SQN LDR AMIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAFAY
SYED M. JAFFAR ABBAS ZAIDI SYED M. SHAMZ ABBAS ZAIDI
MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
TALHA AMJAD AWAN

M. NAQI SHAH

M. BILAL

ARHAM AHMED
M. ISLMAIL SHAHID
M. ABRAHIM RAZA

M. RAYYAN BIN KAMRAN

RAJA SHAHSAWAR
QASIM ALI

AHMER HAYYAT KHAN

ANSAR ABBAS

SHAUKAT ALI

M. AMJAD AWAN
JAMIL SHAH
SHAHZAD LATIF
NISAR AHMED
SHAHID MEHMOOD
M. SALEEM RAZA
KAMRAN KHAN
TALIB RAJA

M. SALEEM

GRADE
1
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OBT. %AGE
73.33%
73.33%
86.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
80.00%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
86.67%
86.67%
80.00%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%

73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
82.22%
91.11%
82.22%

GRADE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 30
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